Desk Monitor Mount | Double Monitor Arm | Full Motion | 10-
32 11}

General information

Fix two PC monitors to this mount and rotate, swivel and tilt
them until they are perfectly angled. It is supplied with all

necessary materials to enable a fast and easy installation.

* Gas spring structure for effortless swivelling, tilting and

rotating

* Portrait-to-landscape 360° rotation for a wide motion range
 Easily adjustable built-in spring tension gauge, suitable for

various weights

* Installation can be done by a single person: no help

required!

* Two mounting systems included for universal installation

Specifications

Number of pivot points:
Number of screens:
Minimum screen size
compatibility:
Rotation angle:
Screen Size:

Swivel angle:
Maximum weight:
Maximum screen size
compatibility:

Colour:

Material:
Functionality:

VESA mounting interfaces:
VESA mounting interfaces:

Feature:

3
2
10 n

360 °
10-32 "
360 °
6 kg
32"

Black

Steel / ABS

Full Motion

75x75

100x100

Cable Management System

Sales information

Order code: MMNTDO100BK
Product Desk Monitor Mount | Double Monitor
description: Arm | Full Motion | 10-32 "
Packaging: Giftbox
Brand name: Nedis
5 ‘4“1“2‘810 259“‘3‘7"“
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 475x385x122 5460 gr.
3 490x395x410 17270 gr.
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Package contents

Monitor mount
Installation materials
Quick instalation guide
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